He Pukete 0 Nga Omaoma — Running Records

Approach: Independent

Focus: Comparing times (minutes, seconds and decimals).

Resources: None.

Questions/instructions:

This table shows times for the men’s Olympic 1500-
metre race. They were recorded between 1960 and

2000. Use the table to answer the questions.

Olympic men’s 1500-metre times

1500 Mita a Nga Tane i Nga Whakataetae o Orimipia

1960
1964
1968
1972
1976
1980
1984
1988
1992
1996
2000

Herb Elliott
Peter Snell
Kip Keino
Pekka Vasala
John Walker
Sebastian Coe
Sebastian Coe
Peter Rono
Fermin Cacho
Noureddine Morceli
Noah Ngeny

3:35.6
3:38.1
3:34.9
3:36.3
3:39.17
3:38 4
3:32.53
3:35.96
3:40.12
3:35.78
3:32.07

Kei te whakaatu ténei papatau i nga taima mo nga
omaoma, 1500 mita a nga tane i nga Whakataetae o
Orimipia mai i te tau 1960 ki te tau 2000. Whakamahia
te papatau hei whakautu i nga patai.

% responses
1. What was the fastest time? GEd MI
He aha te taima tino tere?

3:32.07/Noah Ngeny 79 70

2. What was the second fastest time?
He aha te taima tuarua te tere?
3:32.53/Seb Coe 72 66

3. What was the slowest time?
He aha te taima tino poturi?
3:40.12/Fermin Cacho 60 55

Commentary

The results achieved by Maori students in general
education (GEd) settings and students in Maori
immersion (MI) settings were not statistically significantly
different.



