He Pūkete o Ngā Omaoma — Running Records

Approach: Independent

Focus: Comparing times (minutes, seconds and decimals).

Resources: None.

Questions/instructions:

This table shows times for the men's Olympic 1500-metre race. They were recorded between 1960 and 2000. Use the table to answer the questions.

Olympic men's 1500-metre times 1500 Mita a Ngā Tāne i Ngā Whakataetae o Orimipia				
1960	Herb Elliott	3:35.6		
1964	Peter Snell	3:38.1		
1968	Kip Keino	3:34.9		
1972	Pekka Vasala	3:36.3		
1976	John Walker	3:39.17		
1980	Sebastian Coe	3:38.4		
1984	Sebastian Coe	3:32.53		
1988	Peter Rono	3:35.96		
1992	Fermin Cacho	3:40.12		
1996	Noureddine Morceli	3:35.78		
2000	Noah Ngeny	3:32.07		

Kei te whakaatu tēnei papatau i ngā taima mō ngā omaoma, 1500 mita a ngā tāne i ngā Whakataetae o Orimipia mai i te tau 1960 ki te tau 2000. Whakamahia te papatau hei whakautu i ngā pātai.

	% responses	
1. What was the fastest time?	GEd	MI
He aha te taima tino tere?		
3:32.07/Noah Ngeny	79	70
2. What was the second fastest time?		
He aha te taima tuarua te tere?		
3:32.53/Seb Coe	72	66
3. What was the slowest time?		
He aha te taima tino pōturi?		
3:40.12/Fermin Cacho	60	55

Commentary

The results achieved by Māori students in general education (GEd) settings and students in Māori immersion (MI) settings were not statistically significantly different.